WireWare,
Bins & storage
Pull out Pantry units 76
Moving corner units 78
corner swing trays 79
Pull out units  80
Pull out baskets 86
lazy susans 90

•	 Suitable for side mount & bottom mount
•	 Full extension slides with built in spacer to clear hinge
•	 Lifetime guarantee against rust & lifetime warranty on functioning of slides
INTERNAl cAbINET
hEIghT (MM)
INTERNAl cAbINET
WIDTh (MM)
bAsKET
DIMENsIONs
cODE
sTD KIT
cODE bOTTOM
MOUNT slIDEs
cODE sOfT
clOsE KITs
470 + 255 430 (h) x 485 (d) 951000K 951000KBM 951000KSC
K = Product code includes full extension ball bearing slides
KSC = Product code includes full extension soft close ball bearing slides
KBM = Product code includes full extension bottom mounted ball bearing slides
TANSEL STAiNLESS STEEL DETErgENT puLL ouT TANSEL STAiNLESS STEEL DETErgENT puLL ouT

Left or Right hand installation. Door mount bracket included
45kg 951160
DEscRIPTION WEIghT cAPAcITY cODE
MultiPurPose Pull-out FraMe & soFt Close Full extension slides
Soft close, left or Right hand installation. Door mount bracket included
45kg 951161
oPtional
DEscRIPTION DIMENsIONs
(W x D x h) (MM)
cODE sOfT
clOsE OPTION
cODE
sTD KIT
tansel hinged door
Bottle / sPiCe Pull out
100 x 485 x 430 (Plus 35MM slides) 951046KSC 951046K
tansel door Mounted
Bottle / sPiCe Pull out
100 x 485 x 430 (Plus 35MM slides) 951047KSC 951047K
K = Product code includes full extension ball bearing slides
KSC = Product code includes full extension soft close ball bearing slides
DEscRIPTION WEIghT cAPAcITY cODE
leFt or right hand installation Full extension, Ball Bearing (PiCtured)

 Lifetime guarantee against rust & lifetime warranty
on functioning of slides
Weight Capacity and Slides:
Code
Std Kit
Code
Soft Close Kits
Basket Dimensions
(w x d x h) (mm)
Internal Cabinet
Width (mm)
External Cabinet
Width (mm)
Internal Cabinet
Depth (mm)
951020K 951020KSC 200 x 485 x 100 268 300 495+
951021K 951021KSC 300 x 485 x 100 368 400 495+
951022K 951022KSC 350 x 485 x 100 418 450 495+
951023K 951023KSC 400 x 485 x 100 468 500 495+
951024K 951024KSC 500 x 485 x 100 568 600 495+
951025K 951025KSC 600 x 485 x 100 668 700 495+
951026K 951026KSC 700 x 485 x 100 768 800 495+
951027K 951027KSC 800 x 485 x 100 868 900 495+
951028K 951028KSC 900 X 485 X 100 968 1000 495+
951018K 951018KSC 200 x 485 x 150 268 300 495+
951029K 951029KSC 300 x 485 x 150 368 400 495+
951030K 951030KSC 350 x 485 x 150 418 450 495+
951031K 951031KSC 400 x 485 x 150 468 500 495+
951032K 951032KSC 500 x 485 x 150 568 600 495+
951033K 951033KSC 600 x 485 x 150 668 700 495+
951034K 951034KSC 700 x 485 x 150 768 800 495+
951035K 951035KSC 800 x 485 x 150 868 900 495+
951038K 951038KSC 900 X 485 X 150 968 1000 495+
* Product code includes full extension ball bearing slides
Nover Code Description
Weight
Capacity